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On 8/20/2015 the Commissioner established the county equalization rates listed below. These county
equalization rates are to be used in the apportionment of the 2016 county tax levy pursuant to Title 2
of Article 8 of the Real Property Tax Law. If you have any questions, please contact Carey O'Brien of
Equalization and Central Services at (518) 591-5187.

Municipal Code / Municipality

140200
140900
141600
142000
142200
142400
142600
142800
143000
143200
143400
143600
143800
144000
144200
144400
144600
144800
145000
145200
145400
145600
145800
146000
148200
148400
146600
146800

CC: Mr. Joseph L. Maciejewski IV, County Director
Erie County RPTS Rath Building Room 100

City of

City of

City of

Town of
Town of
Town of
Town of
Town of
Town of
Town of
Town of
Town of
Town of
Town of
Town of
Town of
Town of
Town of
Town of
Town of
Town of
Town of
Town of
Town of
Town of
Town of
Town of
Town of

Buffalo
Lackawanna
Tonawanda
Alden
Amherst
Aurora
Boston

Brant
Cheektowaga
Clarence
Colden
Collins
Concord
Eden

Elma

Evans

Grand Island
Hamburg
Holland
Lancaster
Marilla
Newstead
North Collins
Orchard Park
Sardinia
Tonawanda
Wales

West Seneca

95 Franklin Street
Buffalo NY 14202

2015
County
Equalization
Rate

88.00
88.50
100.00
100.00
97.00
40.00
982.00
87.00
100.00
100.00
43.00
60.00
44.00
64.00
4.60
93.00
96.00
54.50
88.00
98.00
44,00
99.00
90.00
55.00
54.00
43.50
4200
42,00
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